VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 208 Virginia Commonwealth University

Item 208 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$39,243,354	\$42,770,903
Scholarships (10810)	\$35,981,516	\$39,345,919
Fellowships (10820)	\$3,261,838	\$3,424,984
Fund Sources:		
General	\$29,900,271	\$30,063,417
Higher Education Operating	\$9,343,083	\$12,707,486